VANSON ELECTRONICS LTD.
19, FL., KINGSWAY INDUSTRIAL BLDG.,
FLAT “H” , 173-175 WO YI HOP RD.,
KWAI CHUNG, N.T., KOWLOON,
HONG KONG
Email: sales@vanson.ws
Fax: (852) 2480 5640
TEL: (852) 24271 741
Your Ref.
Our Ref.  Hong Kong, JULY 03, 2020
  Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Description:
Switching Mode Power Supply
Model No.:
SMP-150WUSB
AC input:
IEC socket C13 (10A) with 1.2M AC power cord with EU Schuko
plug
Case color:
Black
Colour of LED:
Blue colour
Output:
1.5M cable with detachable socket plug
Connector tip:
9 detachable plugs (positive centre)
(Part No. CXPH-9(Q2V)), E, G, P, T, X, N, QV2, AG, AH )
Dimension:
199.3 (L) x 67.2(W) x 43.6(H)  (not include cord)
Weight:
840 grams (not include AC cord & plugs)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Primary Voltage and Frequency:
100-240V AC 50-60Hz 1.7A max.
Output:
12.0VDC 8.5A;
14.0V / 15.0VDC 7.0A;
16.0V / 18.0VDC 6.5A;
18.5V / 19.0V / 19.5V / 20.0VDC 6.0A;
22.0V / 24.0VDC 5.5A ; 132.0W max.
USB output: 5VDC 0.5A, 2.5W
Ripple:
250mV p-p max.
Protection:  1. Overload Protection:
2. Short Circuit Protection
Appliance class Class 2
Temperature Storage temperature: -10oC to 55oC
Working temperature: 0oC to 35oC
VANSON ELECTRONICS LTD.
19, FL., KINGSWAY INDUSTRIAL BLDG.,
FLAT “H” , 173-175 WO YI HOP RD.,
KWAI CHUNG, N.T., KOWLOON,
HONG KONG
Email: sales@vanson.ws
Fax: (852) 2480 5640
TEL: (852) 24271 741
Your Ref.
Our Ref.  Hong Kong, JULY 03, 2020
  Page: 2 of 3
Standard complied: EC regulation 2019/1782
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EC and 2015/863
EN62368-1;
EN55032; EN55024; EN61000-3-2/3;
PRODUCT DRAWING:
VANSON ELECTRONICS LTD.
19, FL., KINGSWAY INDUSTRIAL BLDG.,
FLAT “H” , 173-175 WO YI HOP RD.,
KWAI CHUNG, N.T., KOWLOON,
HONG KONG
Email: sales@vanson.ws
Fax: (852) 2480 5640
TEL: (852) 24271 741
Your Ref.
Our Ref.  Hong Kong, JULY 03, 2020
  Page: 3 of 3
PLUGS DRAWING: